
Rodeo Run Sheet - April 19RockN'5L Rodeo Company - Junior Pro Division

Rodeo Software and Website Services

SLACK
Team JR/SR/SS | Ranch Sorting - Main

 (#238) EmmaLee Holt
 (#028) Mallie Dodd

1

 (#014) Ellie Miller
 (#075) Emmalynn Jackson

2

 (#200) Rylee Middlebrooks
 (#214) Skyla Clark

3

 (#119) Hayden Daniel
 (#111) Sterling Ayers

4

 (#226) Eden Niels
 (#112) Graylin Hatch

5

 (#094) Emmie Earl
 (#093) Case Earl

6

 (#087) Lukas Alford
<draw> 

7

 (#058) Dally Atkins
 (#059) Eden Dooley

8

 (#092) Jack Hays
 (#091) Kennedy Hays

9

 (#041) Courtney Cook
 (#194) Shaylie Rae

10

 (#187) Ethan North
 (#190) Jaci Sneed

11

 (#038) Katie Clowers
 (#006) Jud Matthews

12

 (#007) Abbey Lanier
 (#039) Hailey Stafford

13

Tiny Tot | Goat Tail Untying - LIL

 (#057) Oakley Shepard1

 (#142) Copelin Guthridge2

 (#213) Ember Rose Clark3

 (#211) Emma Evans4

 (#233) Stetson Guthridge5

 (#N10) Millie Jones [*]6

 (#056) Tenley Shepard7

Junior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#077) Tanner McCrelles1

Pee Wee | Ground Goat Tying 
(Mixed) - LIL

 (#204) Maci Gardner1

 (#216) Storie Clark2

 (#215) Stetson Clark3

Senior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#087) Lukas Alford1

 (#187) Ethan North2

Senior | Break Away Roping (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#014) Ellie Miller1

 (#153) Max Costa2

 (#214) Skyla Clark3

 (#093) Case Earl4

 (#119) Hayden Daniel5

Junior | Break Away Roping (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#013) Liam Miller1

Team JR/SR/SS | Team Roping - MAIN

 (#119) Hayden Daniel
 (#238) EmmaLee Holt

1

 (#092) Jack Hays
 (#119) Hayden Daniel

2

Team JR/SR/SS | Ribbon Roping - 
MAIN

 (#119) Hayden Daniel
 (#111) Sterling Ayers

1

SuperSenior | Goat Tying (Girls) - 
Main

 (#039) Hailey Stafford1

 (#111) Sterling Ayers2

 (#194) Shaylie Rae3

Senior | Goat Tying (Girls) - Main

 (#028) Mallie Dodd1

 (#214) Skyla Clark2

Senior | Goat Tying (Boys) - Main

 (#119) Hayden Daniel1

 (#153) Max Costa2

 (#087) Lukas Alford3

Junior | Goat Tying (Girls) - Main

 (#112) Graylin Hatch1

 (#094) Emmie Earl2

 (#022) Scarlett Silva3

Junior | Goat Tying (Boys) - Main

 (#013) Liam Miller1

Tiny Tot | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#213) Ember Rose Clark1

 (#N10) Millie Jones [*]2

 (#056) Tenley Shepard3

 (#057) Oakley Shepard4
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 (#211) Emma Evans5

Pee Wee | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#216) Storie Clark1

 (#215) Stetson Clark2

 (#234) Rylee Hall3

Junior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#094) Emmie Earl1

 (#112) Graylin Hatch2

 (#022) Scarlett Silva3

 (#200) Rylee Middlebrooks4

 (#013) Liam Miller5

Senior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#238) EmmaLee Holt1

 (#183) Coris Knight2

 (#028) Mallie Dodd3

 (#023) Charlee Kern4

 (#110) Allison Ziegler5

 (#214) Skyla Clark6

 (#119) Hayden Daniel7

 (#087) Lukas Alford8

SuperSenior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#208) Kaycee Cook1

 (#041) Courtney Cook2

 (#111) Sterling Ayers3

 (#194) Shaylie Rae4

 (#038) Katie Clowers [+]5

 (#039) Hailey Stafford6

Tiny Tot | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#213) Ember Rose Clark1

Pee Wee | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#216) Storie Clark1

 (#234) Rylee Hall2

 (#215) Stetson Clark3

Junior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - Main

 (#022) Scarlett Silva1

 (#226) Eden Niels2

 (#013) Liam Miller3

 (#200) Rylee Middlebrooks4

 (#112) Graylin Hatch5

 (#094) Emmie Earl6

Senior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - Main

 (#110) Allison Ziegler1

 (#028) Mallie Dodd2

 (#087) Lukas Alford3

 (#238) EmmaLee Holt4

 (#214) Skyla Clark5

 (#023) Charlee Kern6

 (#119) Hayden Daniel7

SuperSenior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#208) Kaycee Cook1

 (#038) Katie Clowers [+]2

 (#007) Abbey Lanier [+]3

 (#039) Hailey Stafford4

 (#111) Sterling Ayers5

 (#041) Courtney Cook6

PERFORMANCE
Senior | Bareback Bronc Riding - Main

 (#153) Max Costa1

Tiny Tot | Goat Tail Untying - LIL

 (#069) Jacob Howell1

 (#206) River Layne Whitmire2

 (#186) Cole Meadows3

 (#189) William Rosa4

 (#246) Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson5

 (#061) Hagen Dickerson6

 (#035) Koda Wyman7

 (#176) Livie Kate Anderson8

 (#244) Harrison Bishop9

 (#247) Cash Jordan10

 (#230) Max Garcia11

 (#N04) Kennedy Abernathy [*]12

 (#030) Holden Newberry13

 (#037) Colt Abernathy14

 (#105) Weston Bowers15

 (#228) Susan Burnett16

Tiny Tot | Dummy Roping - LIL

 (#061) Hagen Dickerson1

 (#037) Colt Abernathy2

Tiny Tot | Bareback Mini Pony 
Riding - Main

 (#223) Jace Toney1

 (#177) Carter Arrington2

Pee Wee | Ground Goat Tying 
(Mixed) - LIL

 (#197) Adilynn Watson1

 (#104) Tinsley Bowers2

 (#106) Khloe Elliott3

 (#109) Stetson Ryan4

Pee Wee | Bareback Mini Pony 
Riding - Main

 (#109) Stetson Ryan1

 (#151) Rhett Williams2

 (#201) Stetson Brown3

 (#106) Khloe Elliott4
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 (#218) Waylon Fletcher5

 (#168) Logyn Bates6

Junior | Dummy Roping - LIL

 (#021) Jadelyn Woody1

 (#226) Eden Niels2

 (#002) Holton Smith3

 (#086) Gunner Smith4

 (#029) Huntley Newberry5

 (#094) Emmie Earl6

 (#129) Madison Croft7

 (#138) Paul Nelson8

 (#169) Bryson Bates9

 (#179) Corbin Crofts10

 (#112) Graylin Hatch11

Junior | Bareback Pony Riding - Main

 (#086) Gunner Smith1

 (#002) Holton Smith2

 (#138) Paul Nelson3

 (#235) Tanner Harden4

 (#222) Brantley Toney5

 (#003) Drake Wyatt6

Pee Wee | Dummy Roping - LIL

 (#011) Rigdon Walls1

 (#209) Maverick Ryan2

 (#016) Lawler Findley [!]3

 (#106) Khloe Elliott4

 (#109) Stetson Ryan5

Junior | Bull Riding - Main

 (#227) Waylon Niels [+]1

 (#138) Paul Nelson2

 (#002) Holton Smith3

 (#082) Christopher Swift4

 (#013) Liam Miller5

 (#236) Tristen Harden6

Pee Wee | Bull Riding - Main

 (#191) Tyson Watkins1

 (#011) Rigdon Walls [+]2

 (#168) Logyn Bates3

 (#151) Rhett Williams4

 (#N08) Adrian Cottone [*]5

 (#249) Lane Kiesling6

 (#106) Khloe Elliott7

 (#096) Clayton Schall8

 (#180) James Curtis Fincher9

Tiny Tot | Bull Riding - Main

 (#177) Carter Arrington1

 (#105) Weston Bowers2

 (#030) Holden Newberry3

Pee Wee | Mutton Busting - Main

 (#191) Tyson Watkins1

 (#218) Waylon Fletcher2

 (#168) Logyn Bates3

 (#016) Lawler Findley [!]4

 (#151) Rhett Williams5

 (#154) Jud Smith [!]6

 (#106) Khloe Elliott7

Tiny Tot | Mutton Busting - Main

 (#233) Stetson Guthridge1

 (#037) Colt Abernathy2

 (#186) Cole Meadows3

 (#177) Carter Arrington4

 (#230) Max Garcia5

 (#N03) Sage Brown [*]6

 (#244) Harrison Bishop7

 (#207) Waylen Todd8

 (#181) Leland Hammontree9

 (#247) Cash Jordan10

 (#228) Susan Burnett11

 (#069) Jacob Howell12

SuperSenior | Saddle Bronc Riding - 
Main

 (#184) Dwayne McCrory1

 (#092) Jack Hays2

Pee Wee | Saddle Mini Pony Riding - 
Main

 (#109) Stetson Ryan1

Junior | Saddle Pony Riding - Main

 (#086) Gunner Smith1

 (#013) Liam Miller2

 (#227) Waylon Niels [+]3

 (#002) Holton Smith4

 (#138) Paul Nelson5

Junior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#002) Holton Smith1

 (#029) Huntley Newberry2

 (#013) Liam Miller3

 (#138) Paul Nelson4

 (#082) Christopher Swift5

 (#179) Corbin Crofts6

 (#003) Drake Wyatt7

Pee Wee | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#097) John David Schall1

 (#134) Brantley Coulter2

SuperSenior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#012) Jaxson Gamlen1

 (#N12) Laik Rayburn [*]2

 (#038) Katie Clowers3

 (#066) Lee McDonald4

 (#N09) Avery Davis [*]5

 (#212) Levi Guthrie6

Senior | Chute Dogging - Main

 (#024) Eli Woody1

 (#006) Jud Matthews2

 (#093) Case Earl3

 (#153) Max Costa4

 (#054) Brody New5

 (#185) Dally McGraw6

SuperSenior | Ranch Bronc Riding - 
Main

 (#092) Jack Hays1

Junior | Ranch Pony Riding - Main

 (#003) Drake Wyatt1

 (#227) Waylon Niels [+]2

 (#086) Gunner Smith3

 (#013) Liam Miller4

 (#138) Paul Nelson5
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 (#002) Holton Smith6

Pee Wee | Ranch Mini Pony Riding - 
Main

 (#109) Stetson Ryan1

 (#106) Khloe Elliott2

 (#180) James Curtis Fincher3

SuperSenior | Goat Tying (Girls) - 
Main

 (#038) Katie Clowers [+]1

Senior | Goat Tying (Girls) - Main

 (#059) Eden Dooley1

 (#058) Dally Atkins2

 (#075) Emmalynn Jackson3

Senior | Goat Tying (Boys) - Main

 (#054) Brody New1

 (#093) Case Earl2

Junior | Goat Tying (Girls) - Main

 (#226) Eden Niels1

 (#129) Madison Croft2

Junior | Goat Tying (Boys) - Main

 (#169) Bryson Bates1

SuperSenior | Break Away Roping 
(Girls) - Main

 (#161) Hali Dickerson1

 (#091) Kennedy Hays2

 (#038) Katie Clowers [+]3

Senior | Break Away Roping (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#006) Jud Matthews1

SuperSenior | Tie Down Roping 
(Boys) - Main

 (#243) Zane Edwards1

Team JR/SR/SS | Team Roping - MAIN

<draw> 
 (#243) Zane Edwards

1

 (#006) Jud Matthews
 (#038) Katie Clowers

2

 (#243) Zane Edwards
<draw> 

3

Team JR/SR/SS | Ribbon Roping - 
MAIN

 (#243) Zane Edwards
 (#013) Liam Miller

1

 (#038) Katie Clowers
 (#006) Jud Matthews

2

 (#092) Jack Hays
 (#091) Kennedy Hays

3

Tiny Tot | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#061) Hagen Dickerson1

 (#242) Liz Raines2

 (#246) Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson3

 (#037) Colt Abernathy4

 (#070) Timber Pruett5

 (#176) Livie Kate Anderson6

 (#078) Lainey McCrelles7

 (#228) Susan Burnett8

Pee Wee | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#133) Stetson Johnson1

 (#197) Adilynn Watson2

 (#134) Brantley Coulter3

 (#232) Charli Guest4

 (#104) Tinsley Bowers5

Junior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#129) Madison Croft1

 (#001) Ella Jones [+]2

 (#226) Eden Niels3

Senior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#058) Dally Atkins1

 (#152) Ruthie Johnson2

 (#075) Emmalynn Jackson3

 (#054) Brody New4

 (#202) Kinsley Bugg5

 (#088) Lilly Hobbs6

 (#059) Eden Dooley7

SuperSenior | Barrels (Mixed) - Main

 (#063) Alexis Hairel1

 (#N11) Dallas Kilgore [*]2

 (#007) Abbey Lanier [+]3

 (#210) Cheylin Estep4

 (#091) Kennedy Hays5

 (#161) Hali Dickerson6

Tiny Tot | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#242) Liz Raines1

 (#246) Elizabeth (Lizzie) Johnson2

 (#070) Timber Pruett3

Pee Wee | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#133) Stetson Johnson1

Senior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - Main

 (#202) Kinsley Bugg1

 (#054) Brody New2

 (#075) Emmalynn Jackson3

 (#058) Dally Atkins4

SuperSenior | Pole Bending (Mixed) - 
Main

 (#161) Hali Dickerson1

 (#091) Kennedy Hays2

 (#210) Cheylin Estep3

Senior | Bull Riding - Main

 (#020) Bronc Nixon1

 (#076) Cole Jackson2

 (#203) Kyron Burnham3

 (#083) Carter Guffey4

 (#N07) Landon Carter [*]5

 (#054) Brody New6

SuperSenior | Bull Riding - Main

 (#036) Eli Petty [+]1

 (#167) Hunter Jefferies2

 (#N05) Blane Murphy [*]3

 (#108) Eli Mitchell4

 (#066) Lee McDonald5

 (#032) Wyatt Lovern [*]6

 (#205) Wyatt Wilson7

 (#237) Jackson Harris8

 (#040) Carter Sullivan9
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